PROJECT NAME:_____________________________ CATALOG NUMBER:__________________________
NOTES:______________________________________FIXTURE SCHEDULE:_________________________
Phone: 1-800-555-5629  |  Fax: 973-244-7333  |  Web: www.maxlite.com  |  E-mail: info@maxlite.com
MAX16079
Revised: 12-19-16
Page: 1 of 4
FEATURES:
• Replaces up to 400W MH equivalent

Lighting layouts and spacing criteria available upon request.
ORDERING:
ORDER CODE MODEL CONTROLS FINISH VOLTAGE WATTAGE CCT
101373 WP-WMP30UT2-50B None
Bronze
120-277V
500K
107111 WP-WMP30UT2-50BEM Battery Backup 120-277V
107112 WP-WMP30UT2-50BMS2 Daylight/Motion Sensor 120-277V
107115 WP-WMP30UT2-50BPC 120-277V Photocontrol 120-277V
107117 WP-WMP60HT2-50B None 347-480V
60W
101374 WP-WMP60UT2-50B None 120-277V
107119 WP-WMP60UT2-50BEM Battery Backup 120-277V
107120 WP-WMP60UT2-50BMS2 Daylight/Motion Sensor 120-277V
107123 WP-WMP60UT2-50BPC 120-277V Photocontrol 120-277V
107125 WP-WMP90HT2-50B None 347-480V
90W
101375 WP-WMP90UT2-50B None 120-277V
107127 WP-WMP90UT2-50BEM Battery Backup 120-277V
107128 WP-WMP90UT2-50BMS2 Daylight/Motion Sensor 120-277V
107131 WP-WMP90UT2-50BPC 120-277V Photocontrol 120-277V
WP-WMP60WP-WMP30 WP-WMP90
Phone: 1-800-555-5629  |  Fax: 973-244-7333  |  Web: www.maxlite.com  |  E-mail: info@maxlite.com
MAX16079
Revised: 12-19-16